VH Recruit

Born 25/10/2016

Anderstrup Holstein Aps

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLDNKM000000259290

Herdbook number

FIN 98558
SWE 92408
DNK 259290

Evaluation published 07.05.2024

Udder health
Conformation

Current evaluation

Breed proportions

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLDNKM000000259290/HOL

09/05/2024
# Daughters Rocky
2631 1002 HOLNLDM00092588751
2630 1109 VH Radium 3
983 395 S HOLDNKMO00000025777 Anderstrup Bookem
0 Carmen
HOLDNKF00337230567
4
BOSS
HOLDEUMO0003552033
HoL 22
100 Da Anderstrup Boss Kaya Anderstrup Massey
HOLDNKF00337230646 MGD Kaya
9 HOLDNKF00337230489

3

'\S"GD MASSEY-ET

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival

Saved feed

103
104
89
80
112
109
103
116
116
102
115
97
98
94
89
106



NAY ' ‘Nardic Catile Genetic Evaluation
mm+

Caba VAYA



